   Windows CE.net 5.0 inside
   Support Microsoft
Visual Basic .NET 2003/2005
Visual C# .NET 2003/2005
EVC++
   Power PXA270 CPU:
32-bit & 520MHz
   WP-8441: 4 Slots

           WP-8441/ 8841
Mechanical Drawing
Ordering Information
 WP-8441-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O slots (English version of OS)
 WP-8841-EN-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O slots (English version of OS)
 WP-8441-TC-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese version of OS)
 WP-8841-TC-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O slots (Traditional Chinese version of OS)
 WP-8441-SC-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 4 I/O slots (Simplified Chinese version of OS)
 WP-8841-SC-G  Standard WinPAC-8000 with 8 I/O slots (Simplified Chinese version of OS)
Optional Accessories
 DP-665  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/1.7A and 5V/0.5A output power supply
 DP-660  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/2.5A and 5V/0.5A output power supply
 DP-1200  AC 85~270V input, DC 24V/5.0A output power supply
6 of 6  [ WP-8441/ 8841 ]